

NOTICE OF ADJOURNMENT

OF THE

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT HEARING BOARD MEETING

On

THURSDAY, JANUARY 09, 2025

The Air Pollution Control District Hearing Board meeting scheduled for

Thursday, January 09, 2025, at 9:00 a.m. at San Diego County Air Pollution Control District, at 10124 Old Grove Rd, San Diego, CA 92131, First Floor Conference Room

has been adjourned.

The next Air Pollution Control District Hearing Board meeting will be

THURSDAY, JANUARY 23, 2025, 9:00 a.m.

located at San Diego County Air Pollution Control District, 10124 Old Grove Rd, San Diego, CA 92131, First Floor Conference room.